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Pheasants Forever and Quail Forever, with support from the Natural Resources Conservation Service 
(NRCS) and IL Department of Natural Resources (IDNR) are providing technical assistance to private 
landowners through Farm Bill Wildlife Biologists (FBB) Program. We now have 9 positions across the 
state, and a Prescribed Burn Specialist position. In 2021 FBBs had 971 landowner contacts, wrote 
154 prescribed burn plans, and delivered 66 workshops/tours with 1,005 attendees, and impacted 
27,447.91 acres across Illinois.

IF YOU HAVE A HABITAT PROJECT 
AND WOULD LIKE SOME HELP, 
CONTACT YOUR NEAREST FARM 
BILL BIOLOGIST. 

IF YOU WANT TO LEARN MORE ABOUT THE 
NATION’S LEADING HABITAT ORGANIZATION IN 
ILLINOIS, PLEASE CONTACT US: 

Katie Kauzlarich, State Coordinator 
(309) 264-1678
kkauzlarich@pheasantsforever.org

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE

Jeremy Kunick: Prescribed Fire Coordinating Wildlife Biologist 
Southern Illinois
Phone: (618) 315-3020
Email: jkunick@quailforever.org

Central Senior Farm Bill Biologist
Dallas Glazik (Paxton) 
Serving: Ford, Iroquois, Kankakee, Vermilion, Champaign, Douglas, 
and Piatt counties
Phone: (217) 841-2978
Email: dglazik@pheasantsforever.org

Southern Senior Farm Bill Biologist
Preston Chapman (Pinckneyville) 
Serving: Perry, Washington, Randolph, Jackson, 
and Franklin counties
Phone Number: (618) 790- 3844
Email: pchapman@pheasantsforever.org

Northern Senior Farm Bill Biologist
Caleb Worley (Princeton) 
Serving: Bureau, LaSalle, Kendall, Grundy, Marshall, Putnam, 
and Stark counties
Phone Number: (419) 450-9602
Email: cworley@pheasantsforever.org

Brodie Eddington (Bloomington) 
Serving: Peoria, McLean, Woodford, Livingston, Tazewell, 
and DeWitt counties
Phone: (217) 440-8223
Email: beddington@pheasantsforever.org

Jared Trickey (Rockford) 
Serving: Stephenson, Winnebago, Boone, Ogle, and Lee counties
Phone Number: (315) 816-2478
Email: jtrickey@pheasantsforever.org

Caleb Crawford (Fairfield) 
Serving: Jefferson, Marion, Clay, Wabash, Richland, 
and Lawrence counties
Phone Number: (217) 370-7307
Email: ccrawford@quailforever.org

Ethan Crain (Taylorville) 
Serving: Christian, Montgomery, Macoupin, Jersey, Calhoun, 
and Greene counties
Phone Number: (217) 299-0942
Email: ecrain@pheasantsforever.org

Tyler Kimes (Effingham) 
Serving: Piatt, Macon, Moultrie, Shelby, Fayette, and Effingham counties
Phone Number: (618) 910-0748
Email: tkimes@pheasantsforever.org

Dalton Kerans (Martinsville) 
Serving: Douglas, Coles, Cumberland, Jasper, Edgar, Clark, 
and Crawford counties
Phone Number: (217) 621-1548
Email: dkerans@pheasantsforever.org

Cassidy Rausch, Habitat Partnership Specialist
(937) 309-5228
crausch@pheasantsforever.org




